
Squadra: A
Cognome Nome Sesso Anno Categoria Descrizione Societ� Tempo Media
SCISCIONE CARLO A 1 M 1961 MM45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:04:18,03 03:18,5
BERTI EMILIO A 2 M 1977 MM30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:08:44,53 03:25,0
TOMAO MICHELE A 3 M 1961 MM45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:13:03,23 03:19,0
FOLCARELLI GINO A 4 M 1977 MM30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:17:25,94 03:22,1
CONTENTA SERGIO A 5 M 1966 MM40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:21:42,99 03:17,7

03:20,5

Squadra: B
Cognome Nome Sesso Anno Categoria Descrizione Societ� Tempo Media
LUCARINI SONIA B 1 F 1966 MF40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:06,07 04:41,6
PELAGALLI GUGLIELMO B 2 M 1976 MM30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:11:13,88 03:56,8
TARDELLA ENZO B 3 M 1973 MM30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:16:21,68 03:56,8
BONO ANGELO B 4 M 1968 MM35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:21:14,32 03:45,1
CARBONE ANTONIO B 5 M 1965 MM40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:26:36,35 04:07,7

04:05,6

Squadra: C
Cognome Nome Sesso Anno Categoria Descrizione Societ� Tempo Media
CARDARELLI GIOVANNA C 1 F 1955 MF50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:36,67 05:05,1
LIBERTINI ULDERICO C 2 M 1953 MM50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:12:17,31 04:22,0
FICAROLA LUDOVICO C 3 M 1965 MM40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:17:24,68 03:56,4
MASOCCO GIULIO C 4 M 1961 MM45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:22:30,67 03:55,4
VELLUCCI FILIPPO C 5 M 1966 MM40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:27:42,59 03:59,9

04:15,8
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Squadra: D
Cognome Nome Sesso Anno Categoria Descrizione Societ� Tempo Media
FERRACCI ORNELLA D 1 F 1969 MF35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:06,40 04:41,8
DE MARCHIS GERMANO D 2 M 1968 MM35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:11:26,51 04:06,2
SILVAGNI ALESSANDRO D 3 M 1965 MM40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:16:56,23 04:13,6
OLIVIERI FAUSTO D 4 M 1969 MM35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:22:50,83 04:32,8
DE PAOLIS EDOARDO D 5 M 1974 MM30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:27:41,77 03:43,8

04:15,7

Squadra: E
Cognome Nome Sesso Anno Categoria Descrizione Societ� Tempo Media
FERRACCI LUIGIA E 1 F 1971 MF35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:05:58,44 04:35,7
SCISCIONE DOMENICO E 2 M 1957 MM50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:11:44,30 04:26,0
SILVAGNI TITO E 3 M 1953 MM50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:17:24,46 04:21,7
MARINO BERNARDO E 4 M 1973 MM30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:22:49,40 04:10,0
MANTUANO LUCIANO E 5 M 1964 MM40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:27:45,50 03:47,8

04:16,2

Squadra: F
Cognome Nome Sesso Anno Categoria Descrizione Societ� Tempo Media
BARTOLOMUCCI FABIO F 1 M 1984 MM20 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:04:07,82 03:10,6
LATTANZI DOMENICO F 2 M 1956 MM50 UISP LATINA 00:10:26,53 04:51,3
PROTANI ROBERTO F 3 M 1967 MM40 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:14:59,78 03:30,2
DILIBERTO FABIO F 4 M 1973 MM30 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:20:18,74 04:05,4
SCIULLO MAURO F 5 M 1966 MM40 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:24:34,96 03:17,1

03:46,9
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Squadra: G
Cognome Nome Sesso Anno Categoria Descrizione Societ� Tempo Media
GIORGI ROBERTO G 1 M 1956 MM50 LATINA RUNNERS 00:04:43,80 03:38,3
MONTELLA ANTONIO G 2 M 1934 MM70 A.S.D. ERCO SPORT 00:12:36,48 06:03,6
SEMENZIN CLAUDIO G 3 M 1960 MM45 LATINA RUNNERS 00:17:56,92 04:06,5
RICCI NEMESIO G 4 M 1974 MM30 LATINA RUNNERS 00:23:11,92 04:02,3
DI LENOLA FABIO G 5 M 1968 MM35 LATINA RUNNERS 00:27:37,32 03:24,2

04:15,0

Squadra: H
Cognome Nome Sesso Anno Categoria Descrizione Societ� Tempo Media
BONO DOMENICO H 1 M 1956 MM50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:05:27,52 04:11,9
FAIOLA FRANCESCO H 2 M 1970 MM35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:10:04,72 03:33,2
ABAGNALE MICHELE H 3 M 1969 MM35 Polisportiva Predator Cori 00:14:50,78 03:40,0
CUCCHIARELLI ELISA H 4 F 1969 MF35 Polisportiva Predator Cori 00:20:45,21 04:32,6
IANNARILLI PATRIZIO H 5 M 1966 MM40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:25:07,21 03:21,5

03:51,9

Squadra: I
Cognome Nome Sesso Anno Categoria Descrizione Societ� Tempo Media
ALTOBELLI MASSIMO I 1 M 1978 MM20 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:04:25,72 03:24,4
STRAVATO MARCO I 2 M 1962 MM45 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:09:01,83 03:32,4
GENTILE TOMMASO I 3 M 1971 MM35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:13:48,00 03:40,1
MIRABELLA LUCA I 4 M 1977 MM30 A.S.G. MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 00:18:03,35 03:16,4
MASELLA ENZO I 5 M 1988 MM20 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:22:13,81 03:12,7

03:25,2
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Squadra: J
Cognome Nome Sesso Anno Categoria Descrizione Societ� Tempo Media
IACOBELLI NANDO J 1 M 1953 MM50 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:05:07,14 03:56,3
DILIBERTO IGNAZIO J 2 M 1943 MM60 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:10:59,38 04:31,0
RECCIA ANDREA J 3 M 1935 MM70 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:17:56,64 05:21,0
ARRU MARCO J 4 M 1967 MM40 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:22:52,25 03:47,4
IACOBELLI ANTONIO J 5 M 1979 MM20 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:27:45,23 03:45,4

04:16,2

Squadra: K
Cognome Nome Sesso Anno Categoria Descrizione Societ� Tempo Media
CAPIZZI DAVIDE K 1 M 1967 MM40 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 00:04:41,21 03:36,3
MOLA MARCO K 2 M 1961 MM45 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 00:09:07,88 03:25,1
SCOZZARELLA GIUSEPPE K 3 M 1974 MM30 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 00:13:30,48 03:22,0
GAGGIOLI PIERPAOLO K 4 M 1974 MM30 ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA 00:17:49,72 03:19,4
BAMBOZZI BORIS K 5 M 1977 MM30 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 00:21:56,72 03:10,0

03:22,6

Squadra: L
Cognome Nome Sesso Anno Categoria Descrizione Societ� Tempo Media
CIURLEO VINCENZO L 1 M 1972 MM35 ATL. LA SBARRA 00:04:13,81 03:15,2
MANTELLASSI MASSIMO L 2 M 1956 MM50 ATL. LA SBARRA 00:08:43,82 03:27,7
CARDONA LUIS L 3 M 1974 MM30 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 00:12:56,48 03:14,4
GALLONE ANTONIO L 4 M 1966 MM40 ATL. LA SBARRA 00:17:11,17 03:15,9
D'ANTONE GIUSEPPE L 5 M 1958 MM45 G.S. MEO PATACCA 00:21:32,34 03:20,9

03:18,8
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Cognome Nome Categoria Descrizione Societ� Tempo Media
BAMBOZZI BORIS K 5 MM30 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 00:21:56,72 03:10,0
BARTOLOMUCCI FABIO F 1 MM20 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:04:07,82 03:10,6
MASELLA ENZO I 5 MM20 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:22:13,81 03:12,7
CARDONA LUIS L 3 MM30 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 00:12:56,48 03:14,4
CIURLEO VINCENZO L 1 MM35 ATL. LA SBARRA 00:04:13,81 03:15,2
GALLONE ANTONIO L 4 MM40 ATL. LA SBARRA 00:17:11,17 03:15,9
MIRABELLA LUCA I 4 MM30 A.S.G. MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 00:18:03,35 03:16,4
SCIULLO MAURO F 5 MM40 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:24:34,96 03:17,1
CONTENTA SERGIO A 5 MM40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:21:42,99 03:17,7
SCISCIONE CARLO A 1 MM45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:04:18,03 03:18,5
TOMAO MICHELE A 3 MM45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:13:03,23 03:19,0
GAGGIOLI PIERPAOLO K 4 MM30 ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA 00:17:49,72 03:19,4
D'ANTONE GIUSEPPE L 5 MM45 G.S. MEO PATACCA 00:21:32,34 03:20,9
IANNARILLI PATRIZIO H 5 MM40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:25:07,21 03:21,5
SCOZZARELLA GIUSEPPE K 3 MM30 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 00:13:30,48 03:22,0
FOLCARELLI GINO A 4 MM30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:17:25,94 03:22,1
DI LENOLA FABIO G 5 MM35 LATINA RUNNERS 00:27:37,32 03:24,2
ALTOBELLI MASSIMO I 1 MM20 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:04:25,72 03:24,4
BERTI EMILIO A 2 MM30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:08:44,53 03:25,0
MOLA MARCO K 2 MM45 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 00:09:07,88 03:25,1
MANTELLASSI MASSIMO L 2 MM50 ATL. LA SBARRA 00:08:43,82 03:27,7
PROTANI ROBERTO F 3 MM40 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:14:59,78 03:30,2
STRAVATO MARCO I 2 MM45 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:09:01,83 03:32,4
FAIOLA FRANCESCO H 2 MM35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:10:04,72 03:33,2
CAPIZZI DAVIDE K 1 MM40 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 00:04:41,21 03:36,3
GIORGI ROBERTO G 1 MM50 LATINA RUNNERS 00:04:43,80 03:38,3
ABAGNALE MICHELE H 3 MM35 Polisportiva Predator Cori 00:14:50,78 03:40,0
GENTILE TOMMASO I 3 MM35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 00:13:48,00 03:40,1
DE PAOLIS EDOARDO D 5 MM30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:27:41,77 03:43,8
BONO ANGELO B 4 MM35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:21:14,32 03:45,1
IACOBELLI ANTONIO J 5 MM20 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:27:45,23 03:45,4
ARRU MARCO J 4 MM40 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:22:52,25 03:47,4
MANTUANO LUCIANO E 5 MM40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:27:45,50 03:47,8
MASOCCO GIULIO C 4 MM45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:22:30,67 03:55,4
IACOBELLI NANDO J 1 MM50 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:05:07,14 03:56,3
FICAROLA LUDOVICO C 3 MM40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:17:24,68 03:56,4
TARDELLA ENZO B 3 MM30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:16:21,68 03:56,8
PELAGALLI GUGLIELMO B 2 MM30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:11:13,88 03:56,8
VELLUCCI FILIPPO C 5 MM40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:27:42,59 03:59,9
RICCI NEMESIO G 4 MM30 LATINA RUNNERS 00:23:11,92 04:02,3

Pett.



DILIBERTO FABIO F 4 MM30 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:20:18,74 04:05,4
DE MARCHIS GERMANO D 2 MM35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:11:26,51 04:06,2
SEMENZIN CLAUDIO G 3 MM45 LATINA RUNNERS 00:17:56,92 04:06,5
CARBONE ANTONIO B 5 MM40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:26:36,35 04:07,7
MARINO BERNARDO E 4 MM30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:22:49,40 04:10,0
BONO DOMENICO H 1 MM50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:05:27,52 04:11,9
SILVAGNI ALESSANDRO D 3 MM40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:16:56,23 04:13,6
SILVAGNI TITO E 3 MM50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:17:24,46 04:21,7
LIBERTINI ULDERICO C 2 MM50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:12:17,31 04:22,0
SCISCIONE DOMENICO E 2 MM50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:11:44,30 04:26,0
DILIBERTO IGNAZIO J 2 MM60 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:10:59,38 04:31,0
CUCCHIARELLI ELISA H 4 MF35 Polisportiva Predator Cori 00:20:45,21 04:32,6
OLIVIERI FAUSTO D 4 MM35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:22:50,83 04:32,8
FERRACCI LUIGIA E 1 MF35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:05:58,44 04:35,7
LUCARINI SONIA B 1 MF40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:06,07 04:41,6
FERRACCI ORNELLA D 1 MF35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:06,40 04:41,8
LATTANZI DOMENICO F 2 MM50 UISP LATINA 00:10:26,53 04:51,3
CARDARELLI GIOVANNA C 1 MF50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:36,67 05:05,1
RECCIA ANDREA J 3 MM70 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 00:17:56,64 05:21,0
MONTELLA ANTONIO G 2 MM70 A.S.D. ERCO SPORT 00:12:36,48 06:03,6


